
Baltic Cup 2023 26th-28th May 2023
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1 EST Elva LSK 19 2 2 4 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 4 1 3 3 45
2 EST Kaiu LK 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 12
3 EST KJ SK 2 2 2
4 EST KL MäLK 8 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 16
5 EST Järvamaa LSK 2 2 2 4
6 EST Narva LSK 12 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 26
7 EST Põlva LSK 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
8 EST Pärnumaa ISSF LK 1 1 1
9 EST SK EstaSport 1 1 1

10 EST SK Haapsalu 2 1 1 2
11 EST Tamme Laskur 3 1 2 3
12 EST Viljandi LK 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
13 EST Ülenurme GSK 7 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 12
14 LAT Aizpute 5 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 14
15 LAT Daugavas SN Riga 3 2 2 3 7
16 LAT Dobele 19 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 1 41
17 LAT Krāslava 7 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 18
18 LAT Tukums 8 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 18
19 LAT 1 1 1 2
20 LTU Lithuania 42 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 12 4 5 5 3 2 3 5 4 4 5 4 8 2 3 107
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Baltic Cup 2023

I II III I II I II
11:00 13:00 15:00 11:00 13:00 11:00 12:30

1 EST Elva LSK 2 1 1 6 3 3 4 2 2

2 EST Kaiu LK 0 2 1 1 1 1

3 EST KJ SK 0 0 0

4 EST KL MäLK 1 1 0 1 1

5 EST Järvamaa LSK 0 0 2 2

6 EST Narva LSK 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1

7 EST Põlva LSK 0 0 1 1

8 EST Pärnumaa ISSF LK 1 1 0 0

9 EST SK EstaSport 0 0 0

10 EST SK Haapsalu 0 0 0

11 EST Tamme Laskur 0 0 0

12 EST Viljandi LK 0 0 1 1

13 EST Ülenurme GSK 1 1 0 1 1

14 LAT Aizpute 2 1 1 2 1 1 0

15 LAT Daugavas SN Riga 0 0 2 1 1

16 LAT Dobele 3 1 1 1 4 2 2 6 3 3

17 LAT Krāslava 2 1 1 4 2 2 0

18 LAT Tukums 1 1 0 7 3 4

19 LAT 0 0 1 1

20 LTU Lithuania 10 3 3 4 12 6 6 12 6 6

0 0 0

8 8 8 17 17 22 20

24 34 42

sh
oo

te
rs

10 m air rifle      
60 shots             
M, JM      
(SIUS)

sh
oo

te
rs

50 m rifle               
3 x 20 
shots        

W, JW  
(Sius) sh

oo
te
rs

25 m standard 
pistol 

20+20+20 sh 
M, JM, W, JW

∑

Team

Friday, 26th May



Baltic Cup 2023

1 EST Elva LSK
2 EST Kaiu LK
3 EST KJ SK
4 EST KL MäLK
5 EST Järvamaa LSK
6 EST Narva LSK
7 EST Põlva LSK
8 EST Pärnumaa ISSF LK
9 EST SK EstaSport

10 EST SK Haapsalu
11 EST Tamme Laskur
12 EST Viljandi LK
13 EST Ülenurme GSK
14 LAT Aizpute
15 LAT Daugavas SN Riga
16 LAT Dobele
17 LAT Krāslava
18 LAT Tukums
19 LAT
20 LTU Lithuania

∑

Team

26th - 28th May 2023 Elva Shooting Sport Center
Time is for the first MATCH shot 
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Baltic Cup 2023

1 EST Elva LSK
2 EST Kaiu LK
3 EST KJ SK
4 EST KL MäLK
5 EST Järvamaa LSK
6 EST Narva LSK
7 EST Põlva LSK
8 EST Pärnumaa ISSF LK
9 EST SK EstaSport

10 EST SK Haapsalu
11 EST Tamme Laskur
12 EST Viljandi LK
13 EST Ülenurme GSK
14 LAT Aizpute
15 LAT Daugavas SN Riga
16 LAT Dobele
17 LAT Krāslava
18 LAT Tukums
19 LAT
20 LTU Lithuania

∑

Team

26th - 28th May 2023 Elva Shooting Sport Center
Time is for the first MATCH shot 
Sunday, 28th May
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10m shooting range 26th May 2023

1st shift 11:00

Elva LSK Meelis Kiisk 1991

Elva LSK Siim Christian Reppo-Sirel 1997

LAT/Aizpute Raivis Balodis 1975

LAT/Dobele Roberts Lignickis 2005

LAT/Kraslava Mareks Mjadjuta 2001

LAT/Tukums Kristers Kolužs 1999

LTU Viktoras Klimovas 1991

LTU Tomas Simokaitis 1989

2nd shift 13:00

Narva LSK Kirill Rumjantsev 2004

Pärnumaa ISSF LK Markus Minn 2010

LAT/Aizpute Rolands Liepiņš 2006

LAT/Aizpute Janis Lasmanis 2003

LTU Justas Čereška 2009

LTU Aurimas Lukošius 2007

LTU Matas Medišauskas 2004

KL MäLK Kaur Laurimaa 1996

3rd shift 15:00

Ülenurme GSK Karel Udras 2003

LAT/Dobele Aleksandrs Bargatins 2007

LAT/Kraslava Algis Berestnevs 2006

LTU Gustas Lieščinskas 2007

LTU Rytis Kontrimas 1999

LTU Džiugas Morkūnas 2005

LTU Majus Petrauskas 2006

LTU Rimvydas Spėčius 1966

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Place Team Name Date of birth

Place Team Name Date of birth

10m air rifle 60 shots (M, JM)

Place Team Name Date of birth



10m shooting range 27th May 2023

1st shift 9:00

Narva LSK Karina Smirnova 2007 
LAT/Aizpute Marta Annemarija Bladžinauska 2006
LAT/Dobele Dženeta Evardsone 2000
LAT/Kraslava Diana Tarvida 1997
LTU Goda Atkucevičiūtė 2007
LTU Ieva Navickytė 2007
LTU Monika Olchovikaitė 2008
LTU Felicija Bendoriute 1997

2nd shift 11:00

Elva LSK Kristina Mölder 2004
Kaiu LK Susanna Sule 2004
Narva LSK Anastassia Olewicz 2004 
LAT/Dobele Anete Tukiša 2008
LTU Sabina Bingelytė 2004
LTU Kornelija Liogytė 2005
LTU Gabija Medišauskaitė 2007
LTU Ieva Aretė Rimkutė 2006

3rd shift 13:00

Elva LSK Marleen Riisaar 2003
Narva LSK Varvara Rogaten 2008 
LAT/Aizpute Sabine Keke 2005
LAT/Kraslava Karina Krilova 1993
LTU Ksenija Kosolapova 2008
LTU Heidė Kunickaitė 2006
LTU Deimantė Selelionytė 2005
LTU Valerija Dušenko 2001

4th shift 15:00

Elva LSK Ele Loot 1997
Narva LSK Valeria Škabara 1993 
LAT/Dobele Keita Urbevica 2005
LAT/Kraslava Laura Putne 2007
LTU Vakarė Mikalauskaitė 2005
LTU Gabija Selelionytė 2005
LTU Justina Jančiulevičiūtė 2002
LTU Aleksandra Semionovaitė 2001

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Place Team Name Date of birth

Place Team Name Date of birth

10m air rifle 60 shots (W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 27th May 2023

1st shift 9:00

Elva LSK Siim Christian Reppo-Sirel 1997

KL MäLK Edik Koppelmann 1984

Põlva LSK Andreas Maspanov 1976

Ülenurme GSK Lauri Lopp 2000

Ülenurme GSK Kahru Männik 2002

LAT/Aizpute Raivis Balodis 1975

LAT/Dobele Roberts Lignickis 2005

LAT/Aizpute Rolands Liepiņš 2006

LAT/Kraslava Mareks Mjadjuta 2001

LTU Tomas Simokaitis 1989

LTU Rimvydas Spėčius 1966

LTU Justas Čereška 2009

LTU Gustas Lieščinskas 2007

LTU Aurimas Lukošius 2007

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle 3 x 20 shots ( M, JM )

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 27th May 2023

2nd shift 11:00

Elva LSK Marek Tamm 1991

Elva LSK Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 2003

Kaiu LK Kaspar Viiron 2004

Narva LSK Kirill Rumjantsev 2004 

Ülenurme GSK Manfred Kukk 2003

Ülenurme GSK Karel Udras 2003

LAT/Aizpute Janis Lasmanis 2003

LAT/Dobele Aleksandrs Bargatins 2007

LAT/Dobele Martinš Bergmanis 2005

LAT/Kraslava Algis Berestnevs 2006

LTU Rytis Kontrimas 1999

LTU Airidas Kalesninkas 2001

LTU Danielius Stankevičius 2006

LTU Matas Medišauskas 2004

KL MäLK Kaur Laurimaa 1996

Elva LSK Meelis Kiisk 1991

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Date of birth

50m rifle 3 x 20 shots ( M, JM )

Place Team Name



50 m shooting range (SIUS ) 26th May 2023

1st shift 11:00

Elva LSK Nathalie Lessing 2004

Elva LSK Marleen Riisaar 2003

Elva LSK Marianne Tavits 2000

Kaiu LK Susanna Sule 2004

Narva LSK Varvara Rogaten 2008 

Narva LSK Karina Smirnova 2007 

LAT/Aizpute Marta Annemarija Bladžinauska 2006

LAT/Dobele Anete Tukiša 2008

LAT/Dobele Keita Urbevica 2005

LAT/Kraslava Laura Putne 2007

LAT/Kraslava Karina Krilova 1993

LTU Sabina Bingelytė 2004

LTU Heidė Kunickaitė 2006

LTU Gabija Medišauskaitė 2007

LTU Vakarė Mikalauskaitė 2005

LTU Justina Jančiulevičiūtė 2002

LTU Aleksandra Semionovaitė 2001

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle 3 x 20 shots ( W, JW )

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range (SIUS ) 26th May 2023

2nd shift 13:00

Elva LSK Kristina Mölder 2004

Elva LSK Kaile Ülper 2006

Elva LSK Ele Loot 1997

Kaiu LK Katrin Mirtel Tutt 2006

Narva LSK Anastassia Olewicz 2004 

Narva LSK Valeria Škabara 1993 

LAT/Aizpute Sabine Keke 2005

LAT/Dobele Beate Šmuksta 2005

LAT/Dobele Dženeta Evardsone 2000

LAT/Kraslava Lija Ignatjeva 2007

LAT/Kraslava Dana Soskova 2001

LTU Goda Atkucevičiūtė 2007

LTU Kornelija Liogytė 2005

LTU Ieva Navickytė 2007

LTU Ieva Aretė Rimkutė 2006

LTU Felicija Bendoriute 1997

LTU Valerija Dušenko 2001

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle 3 x 20 shots ( W, JW )

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 28th May 2023

1st shift 9:00

Elva LSK Karita Ers 1998

Elva LSK Ele Loot 1997

Elva LSK Marianne Tavits 2000

Kaiu LK Katrin Mirtel Tutt 2006

Narva LSK Ramazan Safin 1970 

SK EstaSport Toomas Aro 1951

Ülenurme GSK Karl Eirik Kohava 2006

LAT/Aizpute Janis Lasmanis 2003

LAT/Aizpute Raivis Balodis 1975

LAT/Dobele Eriks Filipenoks 1962

LAT/Dobele Dženeta Evardsone 2000

LAT/Kraslava Karina Krilova 1993

LTU Danielius Stankevičius 2006

LTU Heidė Kunickaitė 2006

LTU Ieva Navickytė 2007

LTU Rytis Kontrimas 1999

LTU Felicija Bendoriute 1997

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle prone 60 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 28th May 2023

2nd shift 10:30

Elva LSK Meelis Kiisk

Elva LSK Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 2003

Kaiu LK Kaspar Viiron 2004

Narva LSK Varvara Rogaten 2008 

Narva LSK Valeria Škabara 1993 

Põlva LSK Andreas Maspanov 1976

Ülenurme GSK Manfred Kukk 2003

LAT/Aizpute Rolands Liepiņš 2006

LAT/Aizpute Sabine Keke 2005

LAT/Dobele Martinš Bergmanis 2005

LAT/Kraslava Algis Berestnevs 2006

LAT/Kraslava Dana Soskova 2001

LTU Justas Čereška 2009

LTU Gustas Lieščinskas 2007

LTU Goda Atkucevičiūtė 2007

LTU Ieva Aretė Rimkutė 2006

LTU Airidas Kalesninkas 2001

KL MäLK Kaur Laurimaa 1996

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Team Name Date of birth

50m rifle prone 60 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

Place



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 28th May 2023

3rd shift 12:00

Elva LSK Nathalie Lessing 2004

Elva LSK Kristina Mölder 2004

Elva LSK Siim Christian Reppo-Sirel 1997

Kaiu LK Susanna Sule 2004

Narva LSK Karina Smirnova 2007 

SK Haapsalu Raigo Pärnapuu 1978

LAT/Aizpute Marta Annemarija Bladžinauska 2006

LAT/Dobele Ralfs Cuhnovs 2007

LAT/Dobele Amanda Zandersone 2007

LAT/Kraslava Mareks Mjadjuta 2001

LAT/Kraslava Lija Ignatjeva 2007

LTU Aurimas Lukošius 2007

LTU Matas Medišauskas 2004

LTU Kornelija Liogytė 2005

LTU Gabija Medišauskaitė 2007

LTU Rimvydas Spėčius 1966

LTU Valerija Dušenko 2001

KL MäLK Svetlana Doledutko 1971

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle prone 60 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 28th May 2023

4th shift 13:30

Elva LSK Marleen Riisaar 2003

Elva LSK Kaile Ülper 2006

KL MäLK Edik Koppelmann 1984

Narva LSK Kirill Rumjantsev 2004 

Narva LSK Anastassia Olewicz 2004 

Ülenurme GSK Karel Udras 2003

LAT/Dobele Beate Šmuksta 2005

LAT/Dobele Anete Tukiša 2008

LAT/Dobele Keita Urbevica 2005

LAT/Kraslava Laura Putne 2007

LAT/Kraslava Diana Tarvida 1997

LTU Sabina Bingelytė 2004

LTU Vakarė Mikalauskaitė 2005

LTU Tomas Simokaitis 1989

LTU Justina Jančiulevičiūtė 2002

LTU Aleksandra Semionovaitė 2001

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50m rifle prone 60 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



25 m shooting range 26th May 2023

1st shift 11:00

1 LTU Michail Bagrov 1965

2 Ülenurme GSK Marten Kivisalu 2007

3 LAT/Tukums Lauris Strautmanis 1995

4 LTU Karolis Baranauskas 2007

5 LAT/Dobele Rihards Zorge 2000

6 Elva LSK Kristina Kiisk 1985

7 Kaiu LK Ragnar Juurik 2006

8 Narva LSK Oksana Frojan 1979 

9 Järvamaa LSK Lepo Jonuks 2008

10 LTU Emilija Suchalet 2001

11 Viljandi LK Marja Kirss 2003

12 LAT/Tukums Jana Agija Linberga 2005

13 LTU Emilija Miliajevaite 2006

14 Järvamaa LSK Ott Ottisaar 2009

15 LAT/Dobele Daniels Vilcins 2004

16 LTU Jekaterina Ždanova 1990

17 KL MäLK Kaire Taar 1973

18 LAT/Tukums Karina Polonska 2007

19 LAT/Dobele Anita Krieķe-Jermacāne 1977

20 Elva LSK Anni Käärst 1976

21 LTU Ela Polivoda 2003

22 LAT/Daugavas SN Paula Katrina Diringa 2005

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

25 m standard pistol 20+20+20 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



25 m shooting range 26th May 2023

2nd shift 12:30

1 LAT/Tukums Ilze Linberga 1972

2 LTU Karol Belevič 2002

3 Elva LSK Lagle Nõu 1999

4 LAT/Daugavas SN Marta Sile

5 LAT/Dobele Karlis Bleidelis 2008

6 LTU Nikita Tarasenko 2006

7 Põlva LSK Erki Sillakivi 1980

8 LAT Anatolijs Griškjāns 1981

9 LTU Mindaugas Baranauskas 2009

10 LAT/Tukums Rūta Leila Spriņģe 2002

11 LAT/Dobele Dmitrijs Ivanovs 2007

12 LTU Katerina Berestova 2009

13 Narva LSK Nikita Dargel 2004

14 LAT/Tukums Emīls Vasermanis 1995

15 Elva LSK Reijo Virolainen 1976

16 LAT/Dobele Agate Rašmane 1997

17 LTU Gerda Lesinaite 2008

18 Viljandi LK Silver Mäe 1986

19 LAT/Tukums Alise Dvarišķe 2009

20 LTU Goda Bilskytė 2000

21 2006

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

25 m standard pistol 20+20+20 shots (M, JM, W, JW)

TeamPlace Name Date of birth



25 m shooting range 27th May 2023

1st shift 9:00

1 LTU Emilija Miliajevaite 2006

2 LAT/Daugavas SN Paula Katrina Diringa 2005

3 LAT/Tukums Ilze Linberga 1972

4 Elva LSK Kristina Kiisk 1985

5 LAT/Dobele Anita Krieķe-Jermacāne 1977

6 LTU Goda Bilskytė 2000

7 LAT/Tukums Jana Agija Linberga 2005

8 SK Haapsalu Triin Kuusik 1987

9 LTU Ela Polivoda 2003

10 KL MäLK Kaire Taar 1973

11 LAT/Tukums Rūta Leila Spriņģe 2002

12 Narva LSK Oksana Frojan 1979 

13 LTU Raimeda Bučinskytė 1974

14 Elva LSK Anni Käärst 1976

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

25 m pistol 30+30 shots (W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



25 m shooting range 27th May 2023

2nd shift 10:00

1 LAT/Tukums Alise Dvarišķe 2009

2 Viljandi LK Marja Kirss 2003

3 LTU Gerda Lesinaite 2008

4 LAT/Dobele Kristiana Agule 2009

5 Narva LSK Veera Rumjantseva 1987 

6 Elva LSK Lisell Väljak 2007

7 LAT/Dobele Agate Rašmane 1997

8 KL MäLK Alina Kovaljova 2001

9 LTU Katerina Berestova 2009

10 Elva LSK Lagle Nõu 1999

11 LAT/Dobele Kate Vinklere 2008

12 LTU Emilija Suchalet 2001

13 LAT/Tukums Karina Polonska 2007

14 LTU Jekaterina Ždanova 1990

15 LAT/Daugavas SN Marta Sile

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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25
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30

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Team Name Date of birth

25 m pistol 30+30 shots (W, JW)

Place



10m shooting range 28th May 2023

1st shift 8:00

Elva LSK Anni Käärst 1976
Narva LSK Veera Rumjantseva 1987 
Ülenurme GSK Marion Andra Väinänen 2009
LAT/Tukums Ilze Linberga 1972
LTU Goda Bilskytė 2000
LTU Jekaterina Ždanova 1990
LAT/Daugavas SN Paula Katrina Diringa 2005
LAT/Daugavas SN Marta Sile 2006

2nd shift 10:00

Elva LSK Lisell Väljak 2007
KL MäLK Kaire Taar 1973
Tamme Laskur Maire Pärn 2001
Viljandi LK Marja Kirss 2003
LAT/Daugavas CSN Anete Keita Bikerniece 2005
LAT/Dobele Kristiana Agule 2009
LTU Emilija Miliajevaite 2006
LTU Raimeda Bučinskytė 1974

3rd shift 12:00

Elva LSK Kristina Kiisk 1985
Narva LSK Oksana Frojan 1979 
Tamme Laskur Sirli Likk 2004
LAT/Dobele Kate Vinklere 2008
LAT/Dobele Anita Krieķe-Jermacāne 1977
LAT/Tukums Jana Agija Linberga 2005
LTU Gerda Lesinaite 2008
LTU Jelkina Liepa 2007

4th shift 14:00

Elva LSK Lagle Nõu 1999
KL MäLK Alina Kovaljova 2001
Tamme Laskur Elerin Ross 2004
LAT/Dobele Agate Rašmane 1997
LAT/Tukums Rūta Leila Spriņģe 2002
LTU Katerina Berestova 2009
LTU Ela Polivoda 2003
LTU Emilija Suchalet 2001

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

Date of birth

Team Name Date of birth

Place Team Name Date of birth

Place

Place Team Name

10m air pistol 60 shots (W, JW)

Place Team Name Date of birth



50 m shooting range ( SIUS ) 27th May 2023

1st shift 16:00

Elva LSK Reijo Virolainen 1976

Kaiu LK Ragnar Juurik 2006

KL MäLK Raul Erk 1978

KL MäLK Margus Uhek 1970

Narva LSK Andrei Brenkin 1987 

Narva LSK Artjom Frojan 1981 

Narva LSK Sergei Potašev 1966 

Narva LSK Nikita Dargel 2004

Põlva LSK Erki Sillakivi 1980

Viljandi LK Silver Mäe 1986

LAT/Dobele Karlis Bleidelis 2008

LAT/Dobele Dmitrijs Ivanovs 2007

LAT/Dobele Daniels Vilcins 2004

LAT/Dobele Rihards Zorge 2000

LAT/Tukums Lauris Strautmanis 1995

LAT/Tukums Emīls Vasermanis 1995

LAT Anatolijs Griškjāns 1981

LTU Karolis Baranauskas 2007

LTU Mindaugas Baranauskas 2009

LTU Nikita Tarasenko 2006

LTU Michail Bagrov 1965

LTU Karol Belevič 2002

Ülenurme GSK Marten Kivisalu 2007

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

50 m pistol 60 shots ( M, JM)

Place Team Name Date of birth



25 m shooting range 28th May 2023

1st shift 9:00

1 KL MäLK Nemo Tabur 1983

2 Järvamaa LSK Lepo Jonuks 2008

3 Ülenurme GSK Marten Kivisalu 2007

4 LTU Michail Bagrov 1965

5 Elva LSK Reijo Virolainen 1976

6 LTU Karol Belevič 2002

2nd shift
1 LTU Karolis Baranauskas 2007

2 Kaitsejõudude SK Peeter Olesk 1993

3 LAT/Dobele Daniels Vilcins 2004

4 Järvamaa LSK Ott Ottisaar 2009

5 KL MäLK Margus Uhek 1970

6 Kaiu LK Ragnar Juurik 2006

3rd shift
1 LAT/Dobele Rihards Zorge 2000

2 Põlva LSK Erki Sillakivi 1980

3 LTU Mindaugas Baranauskas 2009

4 Kaitsejõudude SK Fred Raukas 1977

5 LTU Nikita Tarasenko 2006

6 KL MäLK Raul Erk 1978

Time is for the first MATCH shot 

25 m rapid fire pistol 30+30 shots (M, JM)

Place Team Name Date of birth



50m running target range 27th May 2023
10:00

Klubi Laskuri nimi Sünniaasta
Team Name Date of birth

Elva LSK Indrek Kaarna 1976

Elva LSK Hillar Loot 1968

Elva LSK Lauri Loot 1995

Kaiu LK Valter Kaima 1988

50 m RT 30+30 shots (M)



50m running target range 28th May 2023
9:00

Klubi Laskuri nimi Sünniaasta
Team Name Date of birth

Elva LSK Indrek Kaarna 1976

Elva LSK Hillar Loot 1968

Elva LSK Lauri Loot 1995

Kaiu LK Valter Kaima 1988

50 m RT 20+20 shots mix (M)


